
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

8 W

325 lm

26 lm/W

3000 K

79

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

64%

207 lm

8 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

8 W

325 lm

33 lm/W

3000 K

79

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

80%

260 lm

8 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Table luminaire

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 9.12 in

Width: 9.15 in

Height: 2.27 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Rotatable, Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 8 W

Information regarding emergency functions Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
FORTEBRACCIO LED METAL + BASE
D33NLED
LUCEPLAN

Fortebraccio fissa nuovi parametri di efficienza e praticità per le lampade da lavoro. Lo snodo centrale permette ai due bracci di ruotare

indipendentemente sull’asse orizzontale e verticale, garantendo grande fluidità di movimento anche in posizioni estreme e inconsuete.

L’impugnatura in policarbonato consente di manovrare la lampada con semplicità e maneggevolezza. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(7 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	FORTEBRACCIO LED METAL + BASE
	D33NLED
	LUCEPLAN
	IP  20



